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NumFis Cognome

713577 FABREGAT PUJOL

652238 ROSSI
636570 MALAGUTI
623752 CURATOLO
630037 GRECO
657130 DE POL
673207 MAGNI
619634 MERENDI
668138 DELFINO
619426 SABATINI
646756 BONELLI
623751 POLIDORO
674136 BALDAZZI
606102 EFROSININ
654438 MARANGON
600733 ROCCO
625385 MAGNANI
669170 PETROCCA
666033 SEGURINI
625382 MACCHIONI
675426 LIUZZI
652074 GIATTI
646231 DELL'ACCIO
644488 BASSI
627264 SONLIETI
713578 GONEL TOMAS
656461 BRAVI
133140 UFFICIALI
669171 BARALDI
135346 VAIRA
691016 QUARTARONE
658740 FOSCHINI
646428 GEMELLI
606103 MISCHENKO
675203 SAMORI
625795 GUERRA
619004 SGUBBI
625384 CORSINI
666032 BOSI

689240 BENTIVOGLI
146916 BENEDETTI
675991 BOSSALINI
663057 CAPPELLETTI
648998 GRASSI
659053 ROCCO
668965 SONNESSA
675411 VERONESE
651133 ALESSANDRO
664580 GENNARO

Nome

ANGEL
MATTEO
MARCO
FRANCESCO MATTEO
SIMONE
ENRICO
RICCARDO
MANUELE
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
TOMMASO
ANDREA
PIETRO
ALEXEI
ATHOS
EMANUELE
FRANCESCO SAVERIO
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
GIANMARCO
MATTIA
FEDERICO
EDOARDO
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
GERARD
FEDERICO
ANDREA
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
BRANDO
ANDREA
OLEG
GABRIELE
NICOLA
MATTIA
FRANCESCO
GUIDO
LEONARDO
NICOLA
ANDREA
RICCARDO
DARIO
ADRIANO
NICOLO
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
RICCARDO

Lista Qualificati SPF Assoluti

Del

10/12/96
30/04/05
07/07/01
21/10/98
16/08/01
03/01/05
07/06/08
19/01/98
18/02/08
01/08/96
17/02/04
16/11/95
08/07/07
05/06/95
13/02/85
17/01/94
26/01/96
15/01/03
08/07/05
01/08/96
12/05/03
11/03/05
22/10/04
05/02/03
07/12/99
21/11/00
08/12/05
22/11/84
29/03/03
24/10/84
04/10/03
02/09/07
05/04/02
26/10/89
20/09/07
30/08/00
12/04/98
12/02/96
25/12/05
01/10/07
26/12/85
05/03/09
09/02/06
20/08/01
03/06/07
09/01/08
08/05/06
02/06/01
03/06/06

Qualificato
Atleta straniero
Ripescati

Denominazione

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

ACCADMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PENTAMODENA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

BERNARDI FERRARA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
PENTAMODENA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
BERNARDI FERRARA

ACCADMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
PENTAMODENA

BERNARDI FERRARA

ACCADMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PENTAMODENA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE

CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA



